IBEX HIGH EFFICIENCY MONOCRYSTALLINE SOLAR MODULES WITH TOPCON CELLS TECHNOLOGY
E N G I N E E R E D I N  S W I T Z E R L A N D
IBEX 108BF-MHC-TOPCON
410/415/420/425/430
IEC61215(2016), IEC61730(2016)
ISO9001:2015: Quality Management System
ISO45001:2018
Occupational health and safety

Type:
Modelle sind auf nächste(r) Seite(n) gelistet
Type designation(s) are listed on the next page(s)
Technische Daten:
Technical Data:
Class II acc. to IEC 61140
For other ratings, refer to the test report.
Gültig bis:               2028-08-07
Date of expiry:
Gültig ab: 2024-10-09 Zertifizierungsstelle:
Valid from:    Certification body:
Ausstellungsdatum:  2024-10-09
Date of issue:  _______________________________________
                   Angela Yao
Seite Page  2 / 2
Zertifikat Certificate
Zertifikatsnummer Certificate No.:
PV 50648865  0001
Berichtsnummer Report No.:
CN23TEY1  011
Produkt Product: PV Module
Modell Type: Bezeichnung Designation:
 Max. system voltage: up to 1500 VDC (Voc at STC):
With ½cut of 210 Topcon c-Si solar cell:
IBEX 66M BF MHC TOPCON xxx (xxx=695-705, in steps of 5, 132 cells)
IBEX 60M BF MHC TOPCON xxx (xxx=630-640, in steps of 5, 120 cells)
With ½cut of 210 mono c-Si solar cell:
IBEX 66M BF MHC EIGER xxx (xxx=635-670, in steps of 5, 132 cells)
IBEX 60M BF MHC EIGER xxx (xxx=580-610, in steps of 5, 120 cells)
With ½cut of 182 Topcon solar cells:
IBEX 156BF MHC TOPCON xxx (xxx=585-625, in steps of 5,156 cells)
IBEX 144BF MHC TOPCON xxx (xxx=540-580, in steps of 5,144 cells)
IBEX 132BF MHC TOPCON xxx (xxx=495-530, in steps of 5,132 cells)
IBEX 120BF MHC TOPCON xxx (xxx=450-485, in steps of 5,120 cells)
IBEX 108BF MHC TOPCON xxx (xxx=405-435, in steps of 5,108 cells)
With ½cut of 182 mono c-Si cell
IBEX 144BF MHC EIGER xxx (xxx=505-565, in steps of 5,144 cells)
IBEX 132BF MHC EIGER xxx (xxx=465-515, in steps of 5,132 cells)
IBEX 120BF MHC EIGER xxx (xxx=425-470, in steps of 5,120 cells)
IBEX 108BF MHC EIGER xxx (xxx=380-420, in steps of 5,108 cells)
With ½cut of 166 mono c-Si cell
IBEX 144BF EIGER xxx (xxx=420-460, in steps of 5,144 cells)
IBEX 132BF EIGER xxx (xxx=385-420, in steps of 5,132 cells)
IBEX 120BF EIGER xxx (xxx=350-380, in steps of 5,120 cells)
xxx represents output power in Wp
Remarks: